
Thursday, February 10oXP
NE ke.PLYMOWIH
Qam. Breakfast SessionLP District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman); Book Review
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Fabian of the Yard
10.15 Out of the Shadows
10.30 True Confessions10.46 The Black Mantilla
11. 0 Closedown
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes6.15 Norton Colville a his Orchestra6.30 Remember These?
6.45 Calling Inglewood7.0 Latin-American Rhythm7.15 Prophecies
7.30 Tudor Queen (first broadcast)
7.45 Songs from the Films8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): Avisit to some of the farms in the DairyFarm Improvement Scheme at Oaonui;Preview of the New Plymouth A. and P.Show, Tarenaki Stock Market Report
The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
Musical Comedy Favourites
Continental Entertainers
From the Pen of Harold Arlen
Les Brown’s Orchestra
Rhythm on Record Digest ("Turn-a

w
a8
2

9.41© Close down
acVANGANUI|
0am es sessionz44 Weather Report
3. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia

)Murphy
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Popular Vocalists10. O To Marry for Love10.15 The Double Life of Michael Chance
10.30 The Meredith Scandal

10.46 These Words Changed My Life11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 The Four Aces
7. 0 Cowboy Corner
7.15 Sporting Roundup: Norm. Nielsen
7.30 On the Sunny Side
7.45 Instrumental Parade8. 0 Farm Topics
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Impudent Impostors
10.30 Close down

OXN 1340 NELSON,,a.m. breakfast session
District Weuther Forecast
Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
Tenor and Piano
Housewives’ Tunequest (Studio)
Variety Time
Accordion Experts
Close down
m. Australian Celebrities
Nelson Hit Parade
Tudor QueenIrish Portraits
Larry Adler and Others
Rural Broadcast
Latest Light Fare
Educating Archie (BBC)
Classics of Gipsy Origin

Point of Honour, by W. Somerset
Maugham, adapted for broadcasting by
Mabel Constanduros and Howard Agg

(NZBS)
10. 0 Vienna Symphony Orchestra witb
Peter Rybar (violin)
Fantasy Suk
10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ka 434 m.
7.58 am. GOanterbury Weather Forecast
ae Concert for Morning
9.44 The Allen Roth Chorus10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 bevotional Service
10.45 Footlight Favourites
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Miss Susie Slagie’s
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Short Story-
Skuldiggery, by Arnold Wall; Wahine,
by Kate Shaw
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Haydn
String Quartet in E, Op. 54, No. 3Piano Sonata No, 1 in E Flat
Symphony No. 93 in D
Margaret Whiting (vocal)
Johnny Guarnieri (piano)
Afternoon VarietyThe Jesters
Children’s Session: Junior Digest
Listeners’ Requests
Review of the Journal of Agricul-(NZBS)
Dad and Dave
The Blues with Felix Mendelssohn

"and his Hawaiian Serenaders3.0 Rhythm Rendezvous, with Doug
. Kelly and his Orchestra (Studio)
8.20 Semprini (piano)8.30 Bing (for details see 2YA)9.30 Your Dancing Party: EddieO’Nelll’s Orchestra i
9 Lou Stein (piano)10. O Tex Beneke’s Orchestra
10.30 Ben Pollack’s Pick-a+Rib Boys
11.200 ‘Close down

ovSRSTCHUGH5. O p.m. Concert Hour
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6. 0 Dinner.Music
7. 0 London Studio ConcertThe New Symphony Orchestra ~
Overture: Der Freischutz WeberSuite: Carmen, No. 2 ‘Bizet
Hungarian ae= Berlioz

( 5

7.30 Singers of the Australian National
Opera: Leslie Adams: (tenor) (NZBs)
7.45 Listening to Music: Liveaoe:

Canned, by Nigel Eastgate 4759 ERNEST JENNER (fino)
Theme Varie, Fugue and Chanson, Op.
85 d’Indy(Studio)

-~©8.20 Pierre Bernac (baritone)
3

Village Songs Poulenc

| 8.30 The Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, Op. 10. Debussy.

|

9.°0 Promenade Concert: The National
Orchestra coudiucted by James Robertson
Overture: The Porce of Destiny
Aria and Duet (Simon Boccanegra)

Verdi
Aria: Come im que stora bruna
Soloist: Dora Drake (soprano)Duet; Favelli il Doge ad Amelia
Soloists: .Dora Drake and Laszlo
Rogatsy (buritone)
Ballet Music; Aida
Aria: Credo (Otello)
Soloist: Laszlo Rogatsy (baritone)Overture: The Sicilian Vespers Verdi

| 10.145 Readings from Milton
| 10.30 Rene Soames (tenor), Leon Goos-
sens (cor anglais), G. Gilbert (flute)

|

and the Aeolian String Quartet
The Curlew Warlock
Orchestra
Capriol Suite Warlock

1411. 0 Close down

MARBX¢ 1160 ke. 258 m.
17. Oam. Tunes for Toast
|

9. © Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
| 9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music
| 9.45 From Stage and sereen
}
10. 0 The Black Arrow

/} 10.45 Rowan Lodge
} 10.30 Reserved
| 10.45 The Ambassadress
41. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies

ce The Constant Lambert String |

6.15 Ranch House Kefrains
6.30 Calling Waimate
| 6.45 Vocal Interlude
7. 0 Light Orchestral Parade

| 7.15 Question Mark
| 7.30 The Cat Seratches
| 7.45 Vintage Vocals
i383. & H.s.A. Review
|
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
| 9.30 The Dark Stranger
|}
10. O Keflections
10.30 Close down

Bh eee MOUTH
9. 4am. Folk songs and Dances
9.45 Morning Star: John McCormack

/ 10. O Wbevotional Service
| 10.48 The Beeton Story
10.30 Music While You Work
11. @ Women’s Session
414.142 Wuay Out West
2. Op.m. Miniature Masterworks

No. 6 Handel
2.45 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 something Old, something New4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street4.12 Kecital for Two
: 4.45 Comedy Corner5. 0 Harry Davidson’s Orchestra
6.15 Children’s session: Alice’s Ad-
. ventures in Wonderland (BBC)5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Dad and Dave
(7.16 Garden Expert (0. H. Jackson)7.30 Case for Cleveland8. 0 Dinner at Eight with Georges Tzi-
: pine8.30 Variety Digest
9.30 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-
tra

Ljuba Welitsch (soprano)
Arias from The Queen of Spades

Tchaikovski
)
The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra

. Suite: The Bourgeois Gentleman, Op.
C0 R. Strauss

10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

! 780 ke. 384 m.
/9. 4a.m. Verdon Williams’ Concert Or-
' chestra and Anthony Strange (tenor)
9.30 Musie While You Work10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Imperial Lover
11. 0 Topics for Women: Mixed Grill-Judith Powell, Patricia Guest, Roy Ed-
wards and Bob Robertson discuss Fes-tivals
2. Op.m. ‘Them was the Days
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Full Tura

Symphony No. 32 in G, k.318 Mozart|Twelve.Contra Dances Beethoven |

Concerto Grosso in G Minor, Op. 6,)

:

Overture: Preciosa Weber
|

3.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto Grosso in B Minor Handel
Eight Three Part Inventions Bach
Sinfonia Concertante in E Flat, k.364

Mozart
4.30 Bbugene Conley (tenor)
4.45 Down Hawaii Way65.0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: The Ginger
Jeep, by Patricia Wilson
6. 0 World Concert Orchestra
7.15 Song and Story of the Maori: ke-cordings from the East Coas t (NZBS)
7.30 Calling All Scots (William Brown)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-ducted by Gil Dech (Studio)
8.30 Bing (for details see 2YA)
9.15 In a Sentimental Mood: Tommy
Dorsev’s Orchestra
9.30 Vera Lynn Sings10.0 The Mountebank
10.30 Edmundo Ros (BBC)
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.5.0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Grete Scherzer (piano)
Music by Sehubert and Ravel
7.20 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
songs by Dupare
7.30 Talk: Colonial Diogenes, J. G. §.

|
Grants Early Years in Otago, by NeilMeredith (NZBS)
745 The Philharmonia Orchestra with
Yehudi Menuhin (violin

|
Violin Concerto No. 2 in B Minor,
Op. 7

ce Paganini
Symphonic Dance, Op. 64, No. 1 Grieg

8.20 Christopher Fry: A review by
Stephanie Lister of the New Zealand
Plavers’ production of The Lady’s Notfor Burning
8.30 Leopold Mannes (piano), Bronislav
Gimpel (violin) and Luigi Silva (cello)Trio in G Minor, Op. 17

Clara Schumann
9. 0 Promenade Concert: The National
Orchestra (for details see 3YC
10.156 Irmgard Lechner (harpsichord)
Fantasias in D and G Minor

Telemann
10.24 Hans Hotter (baritone)
Songs by Wolf

10.30 The Busch Quartet
Quartet in A Minor Brahms

Close down

4X) 430 DUNEDIN30 kc.
6. Op.m. Baldstund
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing session10.30 Close down

{YI INVERCARGILL,9. 4am. City of Birmingham Orchestra
9.30 This Week's Composer: Debussy10. O DPevotional service ©

10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Alex Lindsay Talks About Music
2. Op.m. The Beeton Story
2.15 The NBC symphony Orchestra with
Margherita Carosio (soprano)Overture: The Thieving Magpie
A Voice I Heard Just Now Barber of
Seville) Rossini
Could t Believe (La Sonnambula)Bellini
Symphony No. 88 in G Haydn3.0 Salon Music
3.30 Hospital session4.0 First Rehearsal (BBC)
4.30 Harry Horliek’s Orchestra with Nel-son Eddy
5. 0 Don Cossack Chorus
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for Jun-
iors; The Gatme’s the Thing (ABC); Jun-
ior Entertainers
5.45 Victor silvester’s Music6. 0 indian Summer
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Musie by Melachrino8.12 Comics: Dear Boys and Girls (BBC)
8.41 Kathleen Joyce (contralto)
songs by English Composers
9.30 Paul Badura-Skoda (piano), JeanFournier (violin) and Antonio Janigro
Ceello)
Trio in E& Flat, Op. 100 Schubert

10.15 The Four Corners: Farthest South,
by A. H. Reed
Jazztime

11.20 Close down
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